
PRESENTATION CENTER STELLA LAU

By Appointment Only T  403.383.3858

E  stella@laumanagement.com 
    or info@waterfontcalgary.com

W  www.WaterfrontCalgary.com

This new release form is not a promise and/or guarantee of allocation. Price ranges and allocations are subject to change. This form is limited to the rights specifically provided 
herein and does not constitute an agreement, right or obligation to purchase, sell, a letter of intent or any similar instrument. The developer reserves the right to make changes 
and modifications to the information contained herein. Please contact a developer sales representative for details. This is not an offering for sale, as an offering can only be made 
after the filing of a disclosure statement, and only in jurisdictions where qualified in accordance with applicable local laws. E. & O.E. July 5, 2024

HOME BUILDING PLAN TYPE SF PRICE (INCLUDES GST)

103 LANDMARK 2D A1a 2 BED 1,271 $869,900

204 LANDMARK 2D 2 BED

LANDMARK 2D 2 BED

2,567 $1,775,000

Landmark at Waterfront
128 WATERFRONT COURT SW, 88 WATERFRONT MEWS SW

1,340 $829,900

303 A 2 $889,900

LANDMARK 3A 3 BED $1,750,000

102 LANDMARK 3A 3 BED

2,567LANDMARK 3A 3 BED

201

202

$1,950,000

$1,850,000202

102

101

1,338

B1

2,516

  201LANDMARK 3A 

101

  2,714 3 BED + DEN


