## LANDMARK

AT WATERFRONT

## Landmark at Waterfront

128 WATERFRONT COURT SW, 88 WATERFRONT MEWS SW

НОМЕ	BUILDING	PLAN	TYPE	SF	PRICE (INCLUDES GST)
103	LANDMARK 2D	A1a	2 BED	1,271	\$869,900
204	LANDMARK 2D	B1	2 BED	1,340	\$829,900
303	LANDMARK 2D	A2	2 BED	1,338	\$889,900
101	LANDMARK 3A	101	3 BED	2,516	\$1,750,000
102	LANDMARK 3A	102	3 BED	2,567	\$1,775,000
201	LANDMARK 3A	201	3 BED + DEN	2,714	\$1,950,000
202	LANDMARK 3A	202	3 BED	2,567	\$1,850,000

## **PRESENTATION CENTER**

By Appointment Only

## **STELLA LAU**

- **T** 403.383.3858
- **E** stella@laumanagement.com or info@waterfontcalgary.com
- **W** www.WaterfrontCalgary.com

